

M/S BART INFRASTRUCTURE

श्री २१५१ नंवात-३०२०१८-२०१९ - सुनीयान्ही मादिया
विद्युतगलया ४० सुनीयान्ही दुर्गा सुमान टाक

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NADAR

युमय २१२८

DIVISION

युमय २१२८

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. No-190

दत्त-१२०-२१३

પ્રમાણિત નિર્માણ કાર્ય હેઠળે બે દરમિયાની યુદ્ધ
પંક્તિ ને ગણીને કુલ ૧૦૦ (સો) થઈ
૫૦૯ જે. માં સહાયતા અભિયાન, રાખી
ભાગ લેનાર ૧૦૧ ભાગ આદર પ્રમુખ, કુમવાડ
માં નિર્ધારિત છે.

23/5/20
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulopara

23.5.2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

YM42121 DIVISION
YM42121 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B.No. ^{No.} 190
20-21

Name of officer

23/5/20
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulopara

Date of first entry

23.5.2020

Date of last entry

શ્રી. ૨૧૦૧ નિર્માણ કાર્ય નીચે સહાયતા મદદગાર
Vidhyaraya 40 family and purva situation Tak

5th on 7/6 bill

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Const ⁿ of Road from					
Suriyahi Madhya vidhyalaya to Suriyahi					
Durgasthan Take under NABARD.					
Agency:- M/s Babit Infra Structure					
Agreement No 02 SBD/2020-21					
Date of commencement:- 30.4.2020.					
Date of Actual Completion:- 30.4.2022					
Date of entry:- 21.6.2023					
Further Measurement- NIL					
Ld 21.6.23 JE Abstract of Cost:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of					
working benchmark &					
Reference Pillar.					
8 No Vide TMB					
@ 2547.80/each 20382.00					
(2) clearing & grubbing of					
Road land including					
approach					
0.347 Hect Vide TMB					
@ 49496.70/Hect 17175.00					
(3) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with materials obtained					
from borrow pits upto					
all lead & lift - Nil					

Continuation

Rs. 37557.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF R 67	78577.00
(25) Providing & applied hot thermoplastic compound.					
58.20 M ²				Vide TMB	
				P-37	
				@ 820.58/M ² - R	47758.00
(26) Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
140 M ²				Vide TMB	
				P-37	
				@ 735.40/M ² - R	102956.00
(27) Providing & fixing of					
Types: NABARD in					
				formetry Signboard.	
05 M ²				Vide TMB	
				P-37	
				@ 10886.66/M ² R	54938.00
				R	6983724.00
Add 12% G.S.T - R					838047.00
Add 1% L.C. - R					69837.00
				R	7871608.00
Less 10% as per contract - R					787160.00
				R	7102447.00
Less upto previous bill					
				Vide TMB/P-37 R	6124932.00
				R	977515.00
leds 21.6.023 JR					

Continuation